Digital Pressure gauges
with alarms anD analog outPut Functions
G-17
Test Function: Front-panel TEST
button, when depressed, toggles both
SP1 and SP2 alarm status, independent
of pressure input, to allow testing of
system operation

resistance vs. supply voltage. Too
large a loop resistance will cause
the gauge output to “limit”
or saturate before reaching its full
20 mA output.
 ALARM conFiGURATionS
 1  HI/LO (standard)
 2  HI/HI
 3  LO/LO
  n Normal acting (standard)
  R Reverse acting
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Note: To order another alarm configuration, replace “-1N” with alarm configuration from table above.
Ordering Examples: DPG1000ADA-100G-1N, AC/DC-powered unit with range of
0 to 100.0 psig and standard-acting dual alarms in the HI/LO configuration.
DPG1000DAR-100G-1N, DC-powered unit with range of 0 to 100.0 psig, analog output
and standard-acting dual alarms in the HI/LO configuration.
Units available with 15 and 100 psi absolute pressure range. Change “15G” in model number
to “15A” or “100G” to “100A” and add additional cost to price.
P-DPG500 Fig. 1
1⁄4 nPT Pressure
Snubbers
PS-4G = Gas
PS-4e = Lt Oil
PS-4D = Dense Lq
DPG1000ADA-300G-1n
shown smaller than
actual size.
 MoDeL no.  DeScRiPTion
 DPG1000-PS  Wall mount 115 Vac power supply for DPG1000ADA units
AcceSSoRY
 To Order
 RAnGe (psi) MoDeL no. coMPATibLe MeTeRS
 Ac/Dc PoWeReD/DUAL ALARMS
 0 to 15.00  DPG1000ADA-15G-1n N/A
 0 to 30.00 DPG1000ADA-30G-in N/A
 0 to 100.0 DPG1000ADA-100G-1n N/A
 0 to 300 DPG1000ADA-300G-1n N/A
 0 to 500 DPG1000ADA-500G-1n N/A
 0 to 1000 DPG1000ADA-1KG-1n N/A
 Dc PoWeReD/DUAL ALARMS/AnALoG oUTPUT
 0 to 15.00 DPG1000DAR-15G-1n DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 30.00 DPG1000DAR-30G-in DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 100.0 DPG1000DAR-100G-1n DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 300 DPG1000DAR-300G-1n DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 500 DPG1000DAR-500G-1n DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
 0 to 1000 DPG1000DAR-1KG-1n DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E